Steven Ferguson
Peter Grimes
Chris Grimes
Robert Dickson
Paul Phelan

Ashley Lamont
Paul Blair

Tom Devaney
Gilmore Magee
Michael Workman
Trevor Ferguson
Mervyn Gregg
Gareth Dillon
Timmy Lynch
Gerry Lynch

Robin Lyons
Norman Ferguson
Tommy McDaid
Jonnie McDaid
Andrew Blair

Mark King

David Thompson
Paul Mooney
Richard Allen

Al
A2
A3
A5
A6

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8SE
B10
B11

C2
Cc7
c8
c9
c10B

D1
D2
D3
D4

Mini Special
Mini Special
Mini Special
Mini Special
Mini Special

Westfield
Striker
Westfield
Striker
Westfield
Striker

G M Special
Westfield
Westfield
Westfield

Mini Saloon
Mini Saloon
Mini Saloon
Mini Saloon
Mini saloon

Nova
Nova
Nova
Nova




